
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/12/26 at
12:48:52 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 6 months or 13,967 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

2  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate fleet vehicle

Last owned in Ohio

22,033  Last reported odometer reading

2024 CHEVROLET

CORVETTE E-RAY

VIN: 1G1YL2D43R5200026
COUPE
6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
HYBRID
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker (Need
US VPN)

1/12/26, 3:41 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 CHEVROLET CORVETTE E-RAY: 1G1YL2D43R5200026

https://autohelperbot.com/en/carfax/ecf4836e2ebe55cfb106082ba4b07a30 1/4

https://www./carfax.com/company/about
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/QETJ7P-Rj6DLwPJkcoW9XymjwCQiaMeqt8MJeBE788UPbud9X4YTL15nSyABMNroUcRjwb234it3ZoHSC3duIj-JHmqbl1GNQddntmrsmKd0uow-W_paXrDdbaO_w3DBi-I4Gw4K7CcvjP3O8C6_FGGlMGIQUskZl_vmVHyUiS0AdPG1_o3mXJ2zTBCGNbKGIc-WRHTK0FSrzLrCjkkNLogLD_FxHf_SgGMD_gIYdyUE7srzDbVk4S5a3_YIUwaFzlSSwqtdEj-nVebdmV6uFABmjGZ0G8bCafZV8W5oLdL2kblRt_QAQraOHdCSfmrHKOx8uX5wEmnTRWq2FLWA8tpW-Y1cqnKeuDaaOCMMzhzR2ALhCKX4vChmWmFDM-IlXj0kdH4i.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/QETJ7P-Rj6DLwPJkcoW9XymjwCQiaMeqt8MJeBE788UPbud9X4YTL15nSyABMNroUcRjwb234it3ZoHSC3duIj-JHmqbl1GNQddntmrsmKd0uow-W_paXrDdbaO_w3DBi-I4Gw4K7CcvjP3O8C6_FGGlMGIQUskZl_vmVHyUiS0AdPG1_o3mXJ2zTBCGNbKGIc-WRHTK0FSrzLrCjkkNLogLD_FxHf_SgGMD_gIYdyUE7srzDbVk4S5a3_YIUwaFzlSSwqtdEj-nVebdmV6uFABmjGZ0G8bCafZV8W5oLdL2kblRt_QAQraOHdCSfmrHKOx8uX5wEmnTRWq2FLWA8tpW-Y1cqnKeuDaaOCMMzhzR2ALhCKX4vChmWmFDM-IlXj0kdH4i.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate Fleet
Vehicle

10,190 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors

Original Window Sticker (Need US
VPN)

06/16/2023 10 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Warren, MI

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Corporate fleet

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan, Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year 10,190/yr

Last reported odometer reading 22,033

-
-
-
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https://www./carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/0nY6j4EriVwZNDc-PXrQ2-ZiuTlcBN3OQ5cmCLFdk15gA1yugFCrF1l0X6WC0-kX-Xy5nlXuZC3VRYBbrkUX6d_gseQvMcef7LVE39RXHf4jTW9yqM1OcYoKBtwGpwpWxuNDZL8u7svDEDJ50c4NOka8MSiaF-DZwbB-bhkGQFc0OmIA9oo1i1xWcXhuRd4MgxCbgfokqQgmTqXib7Z3eLRo6aHpox_YPWQ-oBQSNAS-Pd5_nQw5D1X9dbsbJYoCdej7TWVbaFNg7BjUTFj0JhionmB3Y0Udgw0NkzbMLckMAWuLi3w0a7vy0vT4kH-4zcCTDx2bQLU6sBBOsmdavnsiqZetKNaTNuYwSCQmONZvm6g9Xn9yv3eRWUETVJiseV__AbmuvZHRy08.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/0nY6j4EriVwZNDc-PXrQ2-ZiuTlcBN3OQ5cmCLFdk15gA1yugFCrF1l0X6WC0-kX-Xy5nlXuZC3VRYBbrkUX6d_gseQvMcef7LVE39RXHf4jTW9yqM1OcYoKBtwGpwpWxuNDZL8u7svDEDJ50c4NOka8MSiaF-DZwbB-bhkGQFc0OmIA9oo1i1xWcXhuRd4MgxCbgfokqQgmTqXib7Z3eLRo6aHpox_YPWQ-oBQSNAS-Pd5_nQw5D1X9dbsbJYoCdej7TWVbaFNg7BjUTFj0JhionmB3Y0Udgw0NkzbMLckMAWuLi3w0a7vy0vT4kH-4zcCTDx2bQLU6sBBOsmdavnsiqZetKNaTNuYwSCQmONZvm6g9Xn9yv3eRWUETVJiseV__AbmuvZHRy08.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/ChjVCgJUrLOlt5_M9maq0BewL-UZ3R2Gut_ANhAwV9fSu4UGxEsKT3Mue1meVNum_TV1k9mX2C9kxOWPMqtgoFGnEIMO9rsN2ChD-pvVPkiOl6c0pLTGOrfOTNkuQxqUmZLYFU8XONrImmHTVlyLT_5shUMrqwKApElL4EpEOtNBXWhdpYAplWk-qLMZCcKNqXsIILtk3a9Qa2s4cEyKZq8PU9Loywqyau4m8BSwD9qvLd65OSCQt7cAMdzJk5ao5Tp6kUSFecRD0m7MOBHuHQoNdwlonJAVf6mrBV64nmxG0ikibC0v2IuhLVDLt7pJy2H_IfVOYh-kjBe12uqoIwTxYROJc7nyXx2UBiNz1cm7um00j4GlBMGBB1aSk9QqonZx9vJvHq3rwno.cfx


Titled or registered as corporate fleet
vehicle

07/23/2024 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Warren, MI

Registration issued or renewed

08/07/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

08/13/2025 22,029 Jeff Schmitt Chevrolet
South
Miamisburg, OH
937-866-6271
jeffschmittchevysouth.co
m

4.5 / 5.0

434 Verified Reviews

3,565
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/20/2025 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miamisburg, OH

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

08/22/2025 Jeff Schmitt Chevrolet
South
Miamisburg, OH
937-866-6271
jeffschmittchevysouth.co
m

4.5 / 5.0

434 Verified Reviews

3,565
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

10/04/2025 22,032 Chevrolet Dealer
Miamisburg, OH

Vehicle offered for sale

01/08/2026 22,033 Jeff Schmitt Chevrolet
South
Miamisburg, OH
937-866-6271
jeffschmittchevysouth.co
m

4.5 / 5.0

434 Verified Reviews

3,565
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery charged
Engine checked

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
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01/12/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at /carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www./carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Fleet Vehicle
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle fleets.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/12/26 12:48:52 PM (CST)
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https://www./carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www./carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www./carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www./carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www./carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

